Flu Shot Schedule 2017

Date

Time

Site

Wed- 9/20/17

2-5pm

Aviation Department
2200 Sunport Blvd SE, 87106
Press Room

Thur-9/21/17

11am-1pm

Mid-Region Council of Governments
809 Copper Ave NW, 87102

Fri- 9-22/17

11am-1pm

Child Development Staff Training
5500 Glenrio Rd. NW, 87105
West Mesa Community Center

Tue-9/26/17

7—-11am

Albuquerque Police Academy
5412 2" St NW, 87107
Classroom F

Tue-9/26/17

10-11am

Albuquerque Housing Authority
1840 University SE 87106
Large Conference Room

Wed- 9/27/17

llam-2pm

Water Utility Authority Picnic at Water
Reclamation Plant

(ABCWUA Employees ONLY)

4201 2P st, 87105

Thur-9/28/17

8—-10am

Town of Bernalillo
829 Camino del Pueblo, Bernalillo, 87004
Town Hall Council Chambers

Fri- 9/29/17

10 am —=1:30 pm

Vincent E. Griego Council Chambers
1 Civic Plaza NW, 87102
Basement, City Hall

Fri- 9/29/17

2—4pm

ABQ BioPark Zoo
(BioPark Employees ONLY)
903 10" St, 87102

Zoo Library

Wed - 10/4/17

6—-9am

Pino Yard
5501 Pino Rd NE, 87109
Building D- Large Meeting Room

Wed —10/4/17

Noon—4 pm

Daytona Transit Facility
8001 Daytona SW, 87121
Main Lobby near Drivers Lounge




Fri- 10/6/17

6—7am

911 Call Center (EOC Employees ONLY)
11510 Sunset Gardens SW, 87121

Fri- 10/6/17

8—-10am

Fire Academy
11510 Sunset Gardens SW, 87121
Auditorium

Tue 10/10/17

7—-9am

Middle Rio Grande Conservancy District
1931 2™ St. SW, 87102
Board Room

Wed -10/11/17

5-10am

Solid Waste Administration Building
4600 Edith Blvd NE, 87107
First Floor

Thu-10/12/17

2:30—4 pm

Yale Transit Facility
601 Yale Blvd SE, 87106
Driver’s Lounge

Wed -10/18/17

8—-10am

City of Belen
100 South Main St., Belen, 87002
Conference Room

Wed -10/18/17

6—9am

Sandoval County

(Detention Center Employees Only)
1100 Montoya Rd, Bernalillo, 87007
Training Center

Wed - 10/18/17

8:30—-9am

Sandoval County- Senior Affairs Annual
Training

1500 Idalia Rd. Bernalillo, 87004

Admin Building, 3" Floor

Wed - 10/18/17

Noon—2 pm

Sandoval County- Admin Building
1500 Idalia Rd. Bernalillo, 87004
Atrium

Thur —10/19/17 7-8am Pino Yard

5501 Pino Rd. NE, 87109

Building F — Conference & Training Room
Fri—10/27/17 7 am—2 pm Albuquerque Convention Center

Employee Health & Benefits Fair
401 2" St. NW, 87102
Hall 4




